
kontumace 3.MIZUNO AVL Praha
Začátek: 03.03.2018 000 08:15
Kde: hala ČVUT na Podbabě Praha
Informace:
čobolsko nedorazí na svoje zápasy
 

Blok
/

Kurt

1
08:15 *

2
09:05 *

3
09:55 *

A

B52
vs

Čobolsko

2:0
25:0,25:0

Náhlá smrt

Náhlá smrt
vs

Čobolsko

2:0
25:0,25:0

Souměrná

Souměrná
vs

Čobolsko

2:0
25:0,25:0

B52

https://www.avlka.cz/init/pages/team/b52/
https://www.avlka.cz/init/pages/team/cobolsko/
https://www.avlka.cz/init/pages/team/nahla-smrt/
https://www.avlka.cz/init/pages/team/nahla-smrt/
https://www.avlka.cz/init/pages/team/cobolsko/
https://www.avlka.cz/init/pages/team/soumerna/
https://www.avlka.cz/init/pages/team/soumerna/
https://www.avlka.cz/init/pages/team/cobolsko/
https://www.avlka.cz/init/pages/team/b52/

